
 
 

`` 

                      

 PRASAR BHARATI 
                 (INDIA’S PUBLIC SERVICE BROADCASTER) 

                OFFICE OF THE ADDITIONAL DIRECTOR GENERAL (E) WZ) 
           ALL INDIA RADIO & DOORDARSHAN 

3rd Floor, AOA Building, Doordarshan Complex, 
Worli, MUMBAI – 400 030. 

 
No. ADG (E-WZ)/37(2)2020-21/IEBR/(METP)/01                                       Dated  21.08.2020 

CORRIGENDUM-1 

Ref: Budgetary quote enquiry No. ADG (E-WZ)/37(2)/2020-21/M/ 

IEBR(METP)/04 dated 30.08.2020 for Supply of spares for  R & S make 

10 KW FM Transmitters 

     The below mentioned amendments to the Budgetary quote enquiry of above referred tender 

are issued. 

 

 Last date of receiving the budgetary quotation extended and may be sent on below given 
address by speed post/courier before 1.09.2020 up to 1800Hrs. 

 
The Additional Director General (E)(WZ), 
(By Name Ramesh Gharde, DDG (E)(AVM) 
All India Radio and Doordarshan,  

        3rd Floor, AOA Building, Doordarshan Complex,   Worli, MUMBAI – 400 030 
 

Scanned copy of the signed budgetary quotation is also be sent by e-mail on below mentioned 
Email ID 

 Email ID- ramesh.gharde@prasarbharati.gov.in 

 

 All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 

 

 
M. L. Mane 

Assistant Engineer 

For Additional Director General (E)(WZ) 

 Email ID- marutilaxmanmane@prasarbharati.gov.in 

Mobile: 8693034338, 996961200 

mailto:ramesh.gharde@prasarbharati.gov.in
mailto:marutilaxmanmane@prasarbharati.gov.in

